
Winners List - Motor Car [AXK]
2025-09-05

Sr.# Category Series Series 
Number

Reserve Price 
(PKR)

Highest Bid 
(PKR) Winner AIN Owner Name

1 Motor 
Car AXK 001 335,000 335,000 AXK-31202****8991-

001 saleem

2 Motor 
Car AXK 004 41,400 85,000 AXK-35202****3217-

004 QAISAR ABBAS

3 Motor 
Car AXK 005 126,700 270,000 AXK-33102****2089-

005 mk

4 Motor 
Car AXK 006 25,900 27,500 AXK-35202****4623-

006 Azhar Hafeez

5 Motor 
Car AXK 007 130,400 130,400 AXK-35202****0531-

007 FATIMA FERTILIZER COMPANY LTD

6 Motor 
Car AXK 008 67,100 68,000 AXK-35202****6603-

008 kb

Motor AXK-13101****1463-7 AXK 009 53,900 109,000 zaheer

E-AUCTION
OF REGISTRATION MARK OF CHOICE



Car 009

8 Motor 
Car AXK 011 56,200 56,200 AXK-35200****6373-

011 agt Asif

9 Motor 
Car AXK 012 2,000 2,000 AXK-34104****1239-

012 AHMED MAQSOOD

10 Motor 
Car AXK 014 11,400 12,000 AXK-37301****2563-

014 S

11 Motor 
Car AXK 016 2,000 2,000 AXK-35202****7415-

016 Tayyab Umer

12 Motor 
Car AXK 017 2,000 15,000 AXK-35201****3669-

017 Megatek

13 Motor 
Car AXK 018 2,000 2,000 AXK-31301****8247-

018 M Faisal

14 Motor 
Car AXK 019 2,000 20,500 AXK-35202****3217-

019 ADIL SHAHJAHAN

15 Motor 
Car AXK 020 2,000 16,000 AXK-35202****8009-

020 AS

16 Motor 
Car AXK 021 21,300 21,800 AXK-35200****5189-

021 M ARIF KHAN

17 Motor 
Car AXK 023 8,200 8,200 AXK-37302****3893-

023 SHARJEEL KHAN NIAZI

18 Motor 
Car AXK 024 2,000 11,000 AXK-35202****3837-

024 Zara Hamid



19 Motor 
Car AXK 025 4,900 10,000 AXK-35202****6427-

025 A Z ENTERPRISES

20 Motor 
Car AXK 026 2,000 2,000 AXK-35202****9485-

026 Naeem Akram

21 Motor 
Car AXK 027 2,000 25,500 AXK-35202****9443-

027 ZB

22 Motor 
Car AXK 028 2,000 2,000 AXK-35202****6713-

028 khurram

23 Motor 
Car AXK 030 2,000 32,500 AXK-33104****5159-

030 Kashif Hassan

24 Motor 
Car AXK 031 2,000 2,000 AXK-37401****8399-

031 olp financial service

25 Motor 
Car AXK 032 2,000 2,000 AXK-35202****2675-

032 RAZA MALIK

26 Motor 
Car AXK 033 5,600 15,000 AXK-35202****4547-

033 Arshad

27 Motor 
Car AXK 034 2,000 2,000 AXK-35202****0531-

034 waqas

28 Motor 
Car AXK 035 2,000 10,000 AXK-36302****4289-

035 asghar

29 Motor 
Car AXK 037 2,000 2,000 AXK-35201****4747-

037 k

Motor AXK-31303****4987-30 AXK 040 2,000 30,000 ABDUL GHAFOOR



Car 040

31 Motor 
Car AXK 043 2,000 2,000 AXK-35202****2675-

043 Hafiz Muhammad Tanveer

32 Motor 
Car AXK 044 5,200 10,000 AXK-38302****9957-

044 BANK ISLAMI PAKISTAN LTD

33 Motor 
Car AXK 045 2,000 5,000 AXK-36302****3811-

045 hbl ali

34 Motor 
Car AXK 047 2,000 2,500 AXK-38403****3765-

047
MJ95S105999 RAI QAISER MEHMOOD KHARAL 

047 ETIKB

35 Motor 
Car AXK 049 2,000 12,500 AXK-35202****3165-

049 Moiz

36 Motor 
Car AXK 050 2,000 27,000 AXK-35202****2049-

050 Hafiz Muhammad Imran Younas

37 Motor 
Car AXK 053 2,000 2,000 AXK-35302****5231-

053 Faisal

38 Motor 
Car AXK 054 2,000 3,000 AXK-35202****6179-

054 Amjad Butt

39 Motor 
Car AXK 055 18,400 30,000 AXK-37302****3893-

055 KBK ELECTRONICS PVT LTD

40 Motor 
Car AXK 057 2,000 2,000 AXK-35201****7095-

057 tanveer

41 Motor 
Car AXK 060 2,000 25,000 AXK-35202****5727-

060 zain rehman sb



42 Motor 
Car AXK 061 2,000 2,000 AXK-35201****1581-

061 Babar Rafique

43 Motor 
Car AXK 062 2,000 2,500 AXK-35202****1033-

062 Muhammad Zaheer Chattha

44 Motor 
Car AXK 063 2,000 15,000 AXK-32203****4613-

063 oasis

45 Motor 
Car AXK 069 2,000 2,500 AXK-35202****8803-

069 Mian Muhammad Mushtaq

46 Motor 
Car AXK 070 2,000 50,000 AXK-34603****9495-

070 Muhammad Saud

47 Motor 
Car AXK 071 2,000 2,000 AXK-35202****5131-

071 Nadab Liaqat

48 Motor 
Car AXK 072 2,000 70,000 AXK-32304****8241-

072 Nayyer

49 Motor 
Car AXK 075 2,000 2,000 AXK-35201****8811-

075 Sheikh G

50 Motor 
Car AXK 076 2,000 17,000 AXK-35202****5727-

076 Adnan sb

51 Motor 
Car AXK 077 53,400 55,400 AXK-35202****0191-

077 Mrs. Ahmad Riaz Shiehk

52 Motor 
Car AXK 079 2,000 2,000 AXK-36502****9931-

079 Sami Ullah Siddiqi

Motor AXK-36302****8587-53 AXK 080 2,000 10,000 Muhammad Ahmed Ali



Car 080

54 Motor 
Car AXK 082 2,000 10,000 AXK-37302****3893-

082 Ahmed Haroon

55 Motor 
Car AXK 083 2,000 2,000 AXK-35202****0035-

083 Dildar Hussain Chaudhry

56 Motor 
Car AXK 084 2,000 2,000 AXK-38403****5725-

084 TTT

57 Motor 
Car AXK 086 2,000 25,100 AXK-35202****3935-

086 086

58 Motor 
Car AXK 087 2,000 2,000 AXK-38403****7817-

087 m asif

59 Motor 
Car AXK 088 8,700 12,000 AXK-36102****5319-

088 Haseeb Mehmood Khan

60 Motor 
Car AXK 089 2,000 2,000 AXK-35202****5727-

089 FES

61 Motor 
Car AXK 090 2,000 70,000 AXK-33102****2089-

090 mk

62 Motor 
Car AXK 091 2,000 10,500 AXK-35202****5673-

091 Lucky Core Industries

63 Motor 
Car AXK 092 13,500 72,000 AXK-35202****9049-

092 KHURRAM MAQSOOD

64 Motor 
Car AXK 093 2,000 2,000 AXK-36603****5363-

093 Muhammad Azam



65 Motor 
Car AXK 095 2,000 2,000 AXK-35202****4553-

095 Muhammad Hassan Aijaz

66 Motor 
Car AXK 096 2,000 2,500 AXK-34101****9669-

096 CHAUDHRY ASAD SAEED

67 Motor 
Car AXK 097 2,000 2,000 AXK-36302****8657-

097 DANISH

68 Motor 
Car AXK 098 2,000 20,000 AXK-33100****9387-

098 Aamir Hussain

69 Motor 
Car AXK 100 65,400 67,000 AXK-35202****8303-

100 Bhatti 1

70 Motor 
Car AXK 101 8,500 8,500 AXK-33201****9129-

101 MUHAMAMD ASLAM

71 Motor 
Car AXK 102 2,000 2,000 AXK-35202****7905-

102 A Z ENTERPRISES

72 Motor 
Car AXK 104 2,000 10,000 AXK-31101****6645-

104 Muhammad Saleem

73 Motor 
Car AXK 108 2,000 2,000 AXK-35202****6181-

108 Muhammad Munir

74 Motor 
Car AXK 110 84,400 84,400 AXK-35202****3724-

110 FAKHAR ALI KHAN

75 Motor 
Car AXK 113 2,000 2,000 AXK-33100****7537-

113 MN SERVICES

Motor AXK-35202****9485-76 AXK 114 2,000 32,000 Naeem



Car 114

77 Motor 
Car AXK 115 2,000 2,000 AXK-35202****0505-

115 BAHL

78 Motor 
Car AXK 117 2,000 2,000 AXK-34603****0851-

117 NB

79 Motor 
Car AXK 119 2,000 2,000 AXK-33100****7243-

119 RAY SALMAN MAJEED

80 Motor 
Car AXK 120 2,000 2,000 AXK-35202****4895-

120 Ali Saeed

81 Motor 
Car AXK 121 2,000 13,000 AXK-35202****0857-

121 ASIF GUJJAR

82 Motor 
Car AXK 123 68,200 68,200 AXK-36502****1298-

123 MBL

83 Motor 
Car AXK 125 2,000 24,000 AXK-35202****2077-

125 Ali Hassan

84 Motor 
Car AXK 127 2,000 2,000 AXK-35202****6669-

127 Sohail Zafar

85 Motor 
Car AXK 128 2,000 2,000 AXK-31202****2573-

128 asim

86 Motor 
Car AXK 129 2,000 2,000 AXK-31202****9371-

129 Muhammad waseem

87 Motor 
Car AXK 131 2,000 2,500 AXK-35201****4149-

131 Naeem Rafiq



88 Motor 
Car AXK 132 2,000 2,000 AXK-35202****0505-

132 BAFL

89 Motor 
Car AXK 133 2,000 2,000 AXK-35201****2231-

133 jaffar

90 Motor 
Car AXK 134 2,000 2,000 AXK-35202****6447-

134 MCB

91 Motor 
Car AXK 135 2,000 2,000 AXK-36202****0840-

135 HUSSAIN

92 Motor 
Car AXK 139 2,000 2,000 AXK-38101****6333-

139 Muhammad

93 Motor 
Car AXK 140 2,000 43,000 AXK-36302****8413-

140 h

94 Motor 
Car AXK 143 2,000 8,500 AXK-33100****6255-

143 m

95 Motor 
Car AXK 145 2,000 3,100 AXK-35202****3217-

145 TAHSIN KOSAR

96 Motor 
Car AXK 146 2,000 2,000 AXK-31302****7765-

146 Syed Khyrat Hussain

97 Motor 
Car AXK 148 2,000 2,000 AXK-31303****8381-

148 Unais

98 Motor 
Car AXK 149 2,000 9,000 AXK-36302****0713-

149 RANA BILAL

Motor AXK-33100****7537-99 AXK 150 2,000 22,000 MN SERVICES



Car 150

100 Motor 
Car AXK 151 2,000 11,000 AXK-35202****0857-

151 ASIF GUJJAR

101 Motor 
Car AXK 154 2,000 2,000 AXK-36302****8657-

154
Salman SB Honda BREEZE 63 ABDALI ROAD 

MULTAN

102 Motor 
Car AXK 155 2,000 2,000 AXK-33100****6255-

155 m

103 Motor 
Car AXK 161 2,000 2,000 AXK-13101****1463-

161 zaheer

104 Motor 
Car AXK 163 2,000 2,000 AXK-35202****0507-

163 UBL

105 Motor 
Car AXK 165 2,000 2,000 AXK-35202****9873-

165 BABAR

106 Motor 
Car AXK 166 2,000 2,000 AXK-34104****5861-

166 Mukhtar Ahmad cheema

107 Motor 
Car AXK 168 2,000 2,000 AXK-35202****4547-

168 Ayesha Shah

108 Motor 
Car AXK 171 2,000 2,000 AXK-35202****7593-

171 hp

109 Motor 
Car AXK 172 2,000 2,000 AXK-35202****9443-

172 NAEEM KAUSAR

110 Motor 
Car AXK 177 2,000 2,000 AXK-35202****6177-

177 MEHWESH RIAZ



111 Motor 
Car AXK 178 2,000 2,000 AXK-34603****2383-

178 sabeena umer

112 Motor 
Car AXK 179 2,000 2,000 AXK-35202****7905-

179 A Z ENTERPRISES

113 Motor 
Car AXK 180 2,000 2,000 AXK-82101****4447-

180 Samer

114 Motor 
Car AXK 183 2,000 2,000 AXK-33102****4955-

183 Usman ali

115 Motor 
Car AXK 186 2,000 12,500 AXK-35201****9219-

186 SHEHRYAR TARIQ

116 Motor 
Car AXK 188 2,000 2,000 AXK-33102****2089-

188 mk

117 Motor 
Car AXK 189 2,000 16,000 AXK-35200****3041-

189 moin developers

118 Motor 
Car AXK 190 2,000 35,000 AXK-37301****8881-

190 Muhammad

119 Motor 
Car AXK 191 2,000 2,000 AXK-35202****0505-

191 BAHL

120 Motor 
Car AXK 196 2,000 2,000 AXK-35202****1067-

196 LODHI PCO FARID COURT

121 Motor 
Car AXK 203 2,000 2,000 AXK-35202****9187-

203 Mian Imran

Motor AXK-35202****6397-122 AXK 207 2,000 2,000 Arslan Butt



Car 207

123 Motor 
Car AXK 209 2,000 2,000 AXK-35202****7905-

209 A Z ENTERPRISES

124 Motor 
Car AXK 212 2,000 2,000 AXK-35200****1961-

212 Naeem Gul / Imran

125 Motor 
Car AXK 218 2,000 2,000 AXK-35201****8245-

218 Badsha

126 Motor 
Car AXK 221 2,000 2,000 AXK-35202****3917-

221 AHMAD Sami

127 Motor 
Car AXK 222 95,000 176,000 AXK-36302****5181-

222 U B L

128 Motor 
Car AXK 224 2,000 2,000 AXK-35202****5727-

224 MBL

129 Motor 
Car AXK 227 2,000 8,000 AXK-35202****1645-

227 Muhammad iqbal

130 Motor 
Car AXK 231 2,000 2,000 AXK-36603****6093-

231 M Arfan Javed

131 Motor 
Car AXK 232 2,000 2,000 AXK-35202****7593-

232 mgp

132 Motor 
Car AXK 233 2,000 2,000 AXK-31303****8235-

233 rais mehboob

133 Motor 
Car AXK 234 2,000 15,500 AXK-31101****4413-

234 Asif Ali



134 Motor 
Car AXK 243 2,000 2,000 AXK-37301****2563-

243 S

135 Motor 
Car AXK 244 2,000 2,000 AXK-36502****2731-

244 hassan

136 Motor 
Car AXK 246 2,000 2,000 AXK-34603****8235-

246 wj

137 Motor 
Car AXK 257 2,000 2,000 AXK-35404****5065-

257 Usman

138 Motor 
Car AXK 258 2,000 2,000 AXK-35202****8793-

258 Agricom International

139 Motor 
Car AXK 259 2,000 8,800 AXK-35202****1745-

259 ASIF AR

140 Motor 
Car AXK 261 2,000 2,500 AXK-35202****7545-

261 KALIM AHMAD SIDDIQUI

141 Motor 
Car AXK 263 2,000 2,000 AXK-33100****9925-

263 Mohsan Rashid

142 Motor 
Car AXK 265 2,000 2,000 AXK-35202****2607-

265 Kashif

143 Motor 
Car AXK 267 2,000 2,000 AXK-35202****4553-

267 Altaf Hussain

144 Motor 
Car AXK 274 2,000 2,000 AXK-34603****8235-

274 amir

Motor AXK-33100****7537-145 AXK 277 2,000 10,000 MN SERVICES



Car 277

146 Motor 
Car AXK 278 2,000 2,000 AXK-36302****0713-

278 BANK AL HABIB LTD

147 Motor 
Car AXK 281 2,000 2,000 AXK-35202****1455-

281 Muhammad Imran Khan

148 Motor 
Car AXK 284 2,000 2,000 AXK-35202****3935-

284 saad

149 Motor 
Car AXK 290 2,000 2,000 AXK-35201****5423-

290 Farqan saleem

150 Motor 
Car AXK 291 2,000 2,000 AXK-38403****7563-

291 USAMA SHAHID

151 Motor 
Car AXK 292 2,000 2,000 AXK-36302****1199-

292 Azam Spray

152 Motor 
Car AXK 300 18,200 18,200 AXK-35202****3724-

300 FAIZAN TARIQ

153 Motor 
Car AXK 309 2,000 4,000 AXK-35202****0235-

309 HA Consulting

154 Motor 
Car AXK 318 2,000 2,000 AXK-35202****3155-

318 HLM

155 Motor 
Car AXK 321 2,000 2,000 AXK-34603****6761-

321 Murad Filling

156 Motor 
Car AXK 325 2,000 2,000 AXK-35202****5727-

325 MBL



157 Motor 
Car AXK 330 2,000 2,000 AXK-36203****5714-

330 shahid

158 Motor 
Car AXK 332 2,000 2,500 AXK-33102****6030-

332 firt habib mudarba

159 Motor 
Car AXK 333 45,000 45,000 AXK-35202****4547-

333 Ahmad

160 Motor 
Car AXK 337 2,000 2,000 AXK-33303****9257-

337 SAQIB LATIF

161 Motor 
Car AXK 342 2,000 2,000 AXK-35202****0505-

342 MBL

162 Motor 
Car AXK 343 2,000 2,000 AXK-35202****1745-

343 ASIF AR

163 Motor 
Car AXK 350 2,000 2,000 AXK-35202****2863-

350 Fahad Hamid

164 Motor 
Car AXK 360 2,000 8,000 AXK-35202****5509-

360 Alfalah Limited islamic bank

165 Motor 
Car AXK 364 2,000 2,000 AXK-35101****6845-

364 M USHAQ

166 Motor 
Car AXK 365 2,000 2,000 AXK-35201****4747-

365 k

167 Motor 
Car AXK 373 2,000 2,000 AXK-38403****9107-

373 Malik Saeed

Motor AXK-31202****2829-168 AXK 380 2,000 2,000 Muhammad Asad Shabbir



Car 380

169 Motor 
Car AXK 388 2,000 2,000 AXK-35202****4589-

388 tahir

170 Motor 
Car AXK 390 2,000 8,000 AXK-35202****7593-

390 hrr

171 Motor 
Car AXK 392 2,000 2,000 AXK-36104****5261-

392 FAHAD SHAH

172 Motor 
Car AXK 393 2,000 2,000 AXK-34301****7955-

393 Ali Sajjad

173 Motor 
Car AXK 397 2,000 2,000 AXK-33202****7553-

397 Ulfat

174 Motor 
Car AXK 399 2,000 2,000 AXK-35202****0045-

399 malik

175 Motor 
Car AXK 404 4,100 4,100 AXK-35202****6427-

404 A Z ENTERPRISES

176 Motor 
Car AXK 414 2,000 3,000 AXK-35202****9315-

414 Malik Riaz hussain

177 Motor 
Car AXK 417 2,000 2,000 AXK-35202****0857-

417 ASIF GUJJAR

178 Motor 
Car AXK 433 2,000 2,000 AXK-35202****6177-

433 MIAN MUJTABA SAFSAR

179 Motor 
Car AXK 444 87,500 87,500 AXK-37405****9441-

444 Shahid Nawaz



180 Motor 
Car AXK 448 2,000 2,000 AXK-34603****0765-

448 Padana Group

181 Motor 
Car AXK 450 2,000 2,000 AXK-35201****6415-

450 Khurram Gul Khan

182 Motor 
Car AXK 462 2,000 10,500 AXK-35202****9795-

462 Javed

183 Motor 
Car AXK 465 2,000 2,000 AXK-35200****4099-

465 Kamran Farooq

184 Motor 
Car AXK 466 2,000 2,000 AXK-35202****7731-

466 UMAIR SHAHID

185 Motor 
Car AXK 473 2,000 2,000 AXK-35202****9443-

473 SHAHIDA PARVEEN

186 Motor 
Car AXK 474 2,000 2,000 AXK-35202****0505-

474 BAHL

187 Motor 
Car AXK 479 2,000 2,000 AXK-35202****9997-

479 Ch Muhammad Tahir

188 Motor 
Car AXK 485 2,000 2,000 AXK-36601****3189-

485 shabbir

189 Motor 
Car AXK 486 2,000 2,000 AXK-35202****7593-

486 twm

190 Motor 
Car AXK 487 2,000 2,500 AXK-37101****9993-

487 Shahid Mahmood bhatti

Motor AXK-35201****4981-191 AXK 489 2,000 2,000 Muhammad Taha Ali



Car 489

192 Motor 
Car AXK 502 2,000 2,000 AXK-35202****3917-

502 Usman Sb

193 Motor 
Car AXK 505 13,000 13,000 AXK-35404****5065-

505 Usman

194 Motor 
Car AXK 509 2,000 2,000 AXK-35202****4069-

509 Honda Atlas Cars Pakistan Limited

195 Motor 
Car AXK 511 2,000 2,000 AXK-34102****4935-

511 Umar Hayyat

196 Motor 
Car AXK 512 18,000 108,000 AXK-37301****2563-

512 s

197 Motor 
Car AXK 518 2,000 2,000 AXK-35201****6261-

518 style

198 Motor 
Car AXK 525 2,000 2,000 AXK-35404****1945-

525 Sheikh Usman Ashfaq

199 Motor 
Car AXK 545 2,000 2,000 AXK-35201****6589-

545 Hassan Pervaiz

200 Motor 
Car AXK 548 2,000 2,000 AXK-35201****9219-

548 SYED MUHAMMAD SAJJAD AZEEM

201 Motor 
Car AXK 550 2,000 15,000 AXK-35202****1585-

550 MK Electronics HPA BAL

202 Motor 
Car AXK 551 2,000 2,000 AXK-35202****1585-

551 MK Electronics HPA BAL



203 Motor 
Car AXK 555 132,200 200,500 AXK-35202****2475-

555 Kamran Ali

204 Motor 
Car AXK 556 2,000 2,500 AXK-35202****7235-

556 WASEEM

205 Motor 
Car AXK 559 2,000 11,500 AXK-35201****8757-

559 MCB

206 Motor 
Car AXK 563 2,000 2,000 AXK-35202****6497-

563 FAIQA MUSA

207 Motor 
Car AXK 567 2,000 2,000 AXK-35201****6415-

567 Khurram Gul Khan

208 Motor 
Car AXK 571 2,000 2,000 AXK-35200****5189-

571 M YAQOOB

209 Motor 
Car AXK 576 2,000 2,000 AXK-35202****4288-

576 haseeb

210 Motor 
Car AXK 579 2,000 2,000 AXK-36302****3811-

579 fm

211 Motor 
Car AXK 585 2,000 2,000 AXK-33100****5075-

585 Muhammad Khurrum Islam

212 Motor 
Car AXK 588 2,000 2,000 AXK-36302****1483-

588 qasim

213 Motor 
Car AXK 595 2,000 3,000 AXK-35202****2863-

595 Bilal Ahmad

Motor AXK-35404****8481-214 AXK 605 2,000 2,000 Abdul Aleem



Car 605

215 Motor 
Car AXK 606 3,000 3,500 AXK-36102****5319-

606 Haseeb Mehmood Khan

216 Motor 
Car AXK 631 2,000 2,000 AXK-34101****2337-

631 Naila Umar Butt

217 Motor 
Car AXK 636 2,000 2,000 AXK-36302****0713-

636 BANK AL HABIB LTD

218 Motor 
Car AXK 650 2,000 2,500 AXK-35202****4077-

650 Israr Choudhary

219 Motor 
Car AXK 656 2,000 2,000 AXK-35202****2675-

656 KHALID MAHMOOD

220 Motor 
Car AXK 665 2,000 9,000 AXK-35202****7229-

665 hafiz nadeem yasin

221 Motor 
Car AXK 666 45,000 45,000 AXK-35202****3785-

666 HENNA

222 Motor 
Car AXK 668 2,000 2,000 AXK-36302****8657-

668 Danish SB

223 Motor 
Car AXK 678 2,000 2,000 AXK-35200****3041-

678 qaisir mahmood

224 Motor 
Car AXK 686 2,000 2,000 AXK-34603****8235-

686 amir

225 Motor 
Car AXK 688 2,000 2,000 AXK-35201****2917-

688 Abid sb



226 Motor 
Car AXK 695 2,000 2,000 AXK-35202****9997-

695 Habib Bank Ltd

227 Motor 
Car AXK 696 2,000 2,000 AXK-35201****1581-

696 Askari Bank

228 Motor 
Car AXK 700 11,200 23,000 AXK-34501****1457-

700 3450120291457

229 Motor 
Car AXK 706 2,000 2,000 AXK-34301****7955-

706 Shahid Rasool

230 Motor 
Car AXK 708 2,000 3,000 AXK-33302****5007-

708 Aqeelahmadch

231 Motor 
Car AXK 711 2,000 2,000 AXK-35202****5877-

711 Nz

232 Motor 
Car AXK 712 2,000 2,000 AXK-33100****7537-

712 MN SERVICES

233 Motor 
Car AXK 723 2,000 2,000 AXK-35202****6177-

723 HASSAN SULEMAN

234 Motor 
Car AXK 724 2,000 2,000 AXK-35201****7957-

724 SHAHRUKH SHEIKH

235 Motor 
Car AXK 735 2,000 2,000 AXK-35202****4553-

735 Muhammad mutahir

236 Motor 
Car AXK 742 2,000 2,000 AXK-35202****7297-

742 qadbros

Motor AXK-35202****7867-237 AXK 750 2,000 5,500 Imran gujjar



Car 750

238 Motor 
Car AXK 751 2,000 50,000 AXK-34603****0851-

751 NB

239 Motor 
Car AXK 756 2,000 2,000 AXK-35202****4185-

756 Usman athar

240 Motor 
Car AXK 760 2,000 2,000 AXK-35202****7593-

760 hp

241 Motor 
Car AXK 770 2,000 2,000 AXK-35302****0979-

770 Muhammad Ammar Afzal

242 Motor 
Car AXK 772 2,000 2,000 AXK-35201****8122-

772 SHAHZADA SAJJAD AFZAL

243 Motor 
Car AXK 773 2,000 2,500 AXK-34602****1059-

773 inam saeed

244 Motor 
Car AXK 780 2,000 2,000 AXK-36302****9827-

780 TOYOTA MULTAN MOTORS

245 Motor 
Car AXK 786 226,700 226,700 AXK-35202****3776-

786 Irshad

246 Motor 
Car AXK 789 2,000 2,500 AXK-35200****2517-

789 Samina Qaisar

247 Motor 
Car AXK 792 2,000 3,500 AXK-35202****9049-

792 Khurram Maqsood

248 Motor 
Car AXK 799 2,000 2,000 AXK-35202****0505-

799 BAHL



249 Motor 
Car AXK 800 35,000 35,000 AXK-35202****4105-

800 mustafa

250 Motor 
Car AXK 801 2,000 2,000 AXK-35202****9187-

801 Shahbaz

251 Motor 
Car AXK 804 2,000 30,000 AXK-35102****9729-

804 AZEEM ALI

252 Motor 
Car AXK 808 12,300 21,000 AXK-35202****4547-

808 Ahmad

253 Motor 
Car AXK 822 2,000 2,000 AXK-34603****2383-

822 K AND R BROTHERS

254 Motor 
Car AXK 828 2,000 2,500 AXK-35101****4739-

828 Sakhawat Ali

255 Motor 
Car AXK 833 2,000 2,000 AXK-35201****8811-

833 Sheikh G

256 Motor 
Car AXK 838 2,000 2,000 AXK-31202****8991-

838 Sajjad

257 Motor 
Car AXK 840 2,000 2,000 AXK-33100****5141-

840 faizan

258 Motor 
Car AXK 844 2,000 2,000 AXK-35202****5555-

844 A Z ENTERPRISES

259 Motor 
Car AXK 845 2,000 2,000 AXK-31202****7209-

845 Syed Naqash Afzal Gillani

Motor AXK-34402****2517-260 AXK 846 2,000 2,500 faiz ahmed



Car 846

261 Motor 
Car AXK 853 2,000 2,000 AXK-35401****3613-

853 Arshid

262 Motor 
Car AXK 855 2,000 10,000 AXK-35202****3718-

855 EAST RICE

263 Motor 
Car AXK 856 2,000 2,000 AXK-35202****4185-

856 usman Athar

264 Motor 
Car AXK 868 2,000 2,000 AXK-31202****6831-

868 HAMEED AHMAD

265 Motor 
Car AXK 870 2,000 2,000 AXK-35202****0505-

870 BAFL

266 Motor 
Car AXK 873 2,000 2,000 AXK-36302****0713-

873 BANK AL HABIB LTD

267 Motor 
Car AXK 875 2,000 11,500 AXK-35202****3165-

875 Moiz

268 Motor 
Car AXK 878 2,000 2,000 AXK-31202****4707-

878 zohaib

269 Motor 
Car AXK 879 2,000 2,000 AXK-35200****5363-

879 ottoman pharma

270 Motor 
Car AXK 880 2,000 49,000 AXK-35302****1111-

880 sa

271 Motor 
Car AXK 886 2,000 2,000 AXK-36302****0713-

886 BANK AL HABIB LTD



272 Motor 
Car AXK 888 134,400 145,000 AXK-35202****9485-

888 Naeem Akram

273 Motor 
Car AXK 899 2,000 11,000 AXK-35202****4617-

899 MUHAMMAD UMER DRAZ

274 Motor 
Car AXK 900 6,500 140,000 AXK-35202****6037-

900 SHAFQAT ALI

275 Motor 
Car AXK 909 17,200 17,200 AXK-35202****5727-

909 Naeem

276 Motor 
Car AXK 913 2,000 2,000 AXK-35201****0239-

913 Fahad HACPL

277 Motor 
Car AXK 914 2,000 2,000 AXK-33100****6255-

914 m

278 Motor 
Car AXK 927 2,000 2,000 AXK-31103****9491-

927 Waseem akbar

279 Motor 
Car AXK 933 2,000 8,000 AXK-33100****7537-

933 MN SERVICES

280 Motor 
Car AXK 937 2,000 2,000 AXK-35401****3455-

937 FRONTLINE ENGINEERING PVT LTD

281 Motor 
Car AXK 950 2,000 2,000 AXK-35202****5727-

950 Aneel Abbas

282 Motor 
Car AXK 969 2,000 21,000 AXK-35202****4547-

969 Ahmad

Motor AXK-13101****1463-283 AXK 978 2,000 2,000 zaheer



Car 978

284 Motor 
Car AXK 999 74,400 250,000 AXK-34101****9979-

999 haji ameen ullah sb
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